13

16

20

23

27

30

Wednesday
Saturday
Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday
Sunday

Wednesday

E— S

- - |
- |

6:30 p.m.

8:00 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

7:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting
Take & Eat

WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
Girl Scout Leaders Meeting

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting
WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting
WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting
WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.



10

13

17

20

24

27

31

Saturday

Sunday
Monday
Wednesday
Sunday
Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

Wednesday

Sunday

UGUS

8:00 a.m.
10:00 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
10:00 a.m.
6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

6:30 p.m.

10:00 a.m.

Take and Eat

WORSHIP SERVICE

Girl Scout Leaders Meeting

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting
WORSHIP SERVICE

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

WORSHIP SERVICE AT PARKER RESIDENCE
POTLUCK LUNCHEON

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

BLESSING OF THE ANIMALS WORSHIP
Youth Summer Fun at Wesley Church

Hadley Women’s Group AA Meeting

WORSHIP SERVICE

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.



