

2	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
5	Saturday	8:00 a.m.	Take & Eat
6	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
7	Monday	7:00 p.m.	Girl Scout Leaders Meeting
9	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
13	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
16	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
20	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
23	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
27	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE NORTH HADLEY
30	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.



2	Saturday	8:00 a.m.	Take and Eat
3	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE
4	Monday	7:00 p.m.	Girl Scout Leaders Meeting
6	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
10	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE
13	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
17	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE AT PARKER RESIDENCE POTLUCK LUNCHEON
20	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
24	Sunday	10:00 a.m. 11:00 a.m.	BLESSING OF THE ANIMALS WORSHIP Youth Summer Fun at Wesley Church
27	Wednesday	6:30 p.m.	Hadley Women's Group AA Meeting
31	Sunday	10:00 a.m.	WORSHIP SERVICE

Events listed in ALL CAPITAL LETTERS are church-related events.